
      2020 FFB Week 1 Team Totals

JohnK David Kerry Jack Jake
Trades: 0 Trades: 0 Trades: 0 Trades: 0 Trades: 0

QB Mahomes 35 QB L. Jackson 52 QB Brady 24 QB Mahomes 35 QB Mahomes 35

QB Newton 40 QB Cousins 35 QB Burrows 28 QB Newton 40 QB Bridgewater 32

RB McCaffery 46 RB Barkley 19 RB McCaffery 46 RB McCaffery 46 RB McCaffery 46

RB Conner 7 RB Conner 7 RB Conner 7 RB Conner 7 RB M. Ingram 3

RB Mack, M. 11 RB Z. Moss 15 RB K. Hunt 24 RB Mack, M. 11 RB Fournette 2

FB Scott, B. 8 FB Dobbins 17 FB Scott, B. 8 FB Cohen 16 FB Cohen 16

WR M. Thomas 8 WR M. Thomas 8 WR Godwin 22 WR M. Thomas 8 WR M. Thomas 8

WR Lockett 26 WR Brown, AJ 13 WR AJ Green 15 WR Hilton 15 WR Hilton 15

WR M. Jones 15 WR Gallup 13 WR M. Jones 15 WR D. Jackson 5 WR Jeudy (+5) 15

TE Kelce 22 TE Kittle 13 TE Gronkowski 4 TE Kelce 22 TE Kelce 22

K Tucker (17) K Zuerlein (8) K Lutz (18) K Tucker (17) K Tucker (17)

MINSteelers 18 DEF Bills 18 DEF Bills 18 DEF Bills 18 DEF Bills 18

W/C Santos 21 W/C Sloman 19 W/C Sloman 19 W/C Sloman 19 W/C Sloman 19

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 5

TOTAL: 257 TOTAL: 229 TOTAL: 230 TOTAL: 242 TOTAL: 236

Brenda Kel&Karen Tom Trent CraigW
Trades: 0 Trades: 0 Trades: 0 Trades: 0 Trades: 0

QB Brees 22 QB L. Jackson 52 QB L. Jackson 52 QB Mahomes 35 QB Mahomes 35

QB Cousins 35 QB Bridgewater 32 QB Newton 40 QB Newton 40 QB Goff 15

RB Jones, A. 29 RB Barkley 19 RB McCaffery 46 RB McCaffery 46 RB McCaffery 46

RB M. Ingram 3 RB M. Ingram 3 RB Conner 7 RB Conner 7 RB Conner 7

RB Z. Moss 15 RB Lindsay 3 RB Lindsay 3 RB Fournette 2 RB Jones, R. 13

FB Peterson, A. 29 FB Dobbins 17 FB Cohen 16 FB Cohen 16 FB Cohen 16

WR M. Thomas 8 WR T. Hill 21 WR M. Thomas 8 WR M. Thomas 8 WR M. Thomas (8)

WR Lockett 26 WR Ridley 50 WR Diggs 26 WR Kupp 13 WR Kupp 13

WR Johnson, Dio. 17 WR Brown, M. 29 WR Brown, M. 29 WR Edelman 20 WR Jeudy (+5) 15

TE Ertz 12 TE Kelce 22 TE Kelce 22 TE Kelce 22 TE Kelce 22

K Tucker (17) K Tucker 17 K Tucker 17 K Tucker 17 K Tucker 17

DEF Steelers 18 DEF Ravens 23 DEF Bills 18 DEF Ravens 23 DEF Bills 18

W/C Sloman 19 W/C Trubisky (33) W/C Gano (3) W/C Fairbairn (1) W/C Lamb 15

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 5

TOTAL: 233 TOTAL: 288 TOTAL: 284 TOTAL: 249 TOTAL: 237

      2020 FFB Week 1 Team Totals

Chris RandyH Andrew Mr. Eames Liam
Trades: 0 Trades: 0 Trades: 0 Trades: 0 Trades: 0

QB Roethsliberger 36 QB Mahomes 35 QB Mahomes 35 QB Mahomes 35 QB L. Jackson 52

QB Tannehill 29 QB Rivers 34 QB Newton 40 QB Newton 40 QB Goff 15

RB Barkley 19 RB McCaffery 46 RB McCaffery 46 RB McCaffery 46 RB McCaffery 46

RB Henry 28 RB Conner 7 RB Conner 7 RB Conner 7 RB Conner 7

RB N/A RB Z. Moss 15 RB Jones, R. 13 RB Mack, M. 11 RB K. Hunt 24

FB Snell 22 FB Dobbins 17 FB Cohen 16 FB Scott, B. 8 FB Cohen 16

WR Smith-Schuster 33 WR Thielen 44 WR Adams 65 WR Adams 65 WR M. Thomas 8

WR Brown, AJ 13 WR Chark 15 WR Chark 15 WR Kupp 13 WR Lockett 26

WR Shepard 13 WR Johnson, Dio. 17 WR Gallup 13 WR Shepard 13 WR Gallup 13

TE Ebron 4 TE Kelce 22 TE Kittle 13 TE Kelce 22 TE Kittle 13

K Gostkowski (2) K Butker (18) K Tucker 17 K Butker (18) K Tucker 17

DEF Steelers 18 DEF Ravens 23 DEF Bills 18 DEF Bills 18 DEF Patriots 21

W/C Gano 3 W/C Hopkins 24 W/C Lions (3) W/C Sloman 19 W/C Lamb (15)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 218 TOTAL: 299 TOTAL: 298 TOTAL: 297 TOTAL: 258

CarlP Jessica Heather DaveT
Trades: 0 Trades: 0 Trades: 0 Trades: 0

QB Mahomes 35 QB Mahomes 35 QB Mahomes 35 QB Mahomes 35

QB Goff 15 QB Newton 40 QB Newton 40 QB Goff 15

RB McCaffery 46 RB McCaffery 46 RB McCaffery 46 RB McCaffery 46

RB Conner 7 RB Gurley 15 RB M. Ingram 3 RB Barkley 19

RB K. Hunt 24 RB Z. Moss 15 RB K. Hunt 24 RB N/A

FB Cohen 16 FB Duke Johnson 0 FB Dobbins 17 FB Williams, J. 12

WR M. Thomas 8 WR M. Thomas 8 WR M. Thomas 8 WR M. Thomas 8

WR Kupp 13 WR Hilton 15 WR Ridley 50 WR J. Jones 43

WR Gallup 13 WR Gallup 13 WR Brown, M. 29 WR N/A

TE Kelce 22 TE Kelce 22 TE Kelce 22 TE Kittle 13

K Lutz 18 K Tucker 17 K Butker 18 K Butker 18

DEF Steelers 18 DEF Bills 18 DEF Patriots 21 DEF 49ers 4

W/C Fairbairn (1) W/C Lions (3) W/C A. Miller (30) W/C Ficken (8)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 235 TOTAL: 244 TOTAL: 313 TOTAL: 213

      2020 FFB Week 1 Team Totals

Eric TroyA CraigS SteveB
Trades: 0 Trades: 0 Trades: 0 Trades: 0

QB L. Jackson 52 QB L. Jackson 52 QB L. Jackson 52 QB Mahomes 35

QB Fitzpatrick (+5) 6 QB Fitzpatrick (+5) 6 QB Newton 40 QB Newton 40

RB McCaffery 46 RB McCaffery 46 RB McCaffery 46 RB McCaffery 46

RB Conner 7 RB Carson 31 RB Conner 7 RB Gurley 15

RB J. Robinson (+5) 13 RB Mack, M. 11 RB Fournette 2 RB Z. Moss 15

FB Scott, B. 8 FB Scott, B. 8 FB Scott, B. 8 FB Scott, B. 8

WR M. Thomas 8 WR Adams 65 WR M. Thomas 8 WR M. Thomas 8

WR Chark 15 WR Kupp 13 WR Hilton 15 WR Fuller 29

WR Gallup 13 WR M. Jones 15 WR D. Jackson 5 WR D. Jackson (5)

TE Kelce 22 TE Kittle 13 TE Kittle 13 TE Kelce 22

K Tucker 17 K Lutz 18 K Tucker (17) K Fairbairn (+5) 1

DEF Bills 18 DEF Bills 18 DEF Bills 18 DEF Bills 18

W/C Fairbairn (1) W/C Sanders (12) W/C Sloman 19 W/C Watkins 30

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 10 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 15

TOTAL: 235 TOTAL: 301 TOTAL: 233 TOTAL: 282

Mike Kim Major Michael Nigel
Trades: 0 Trades: 0 Trades: 0 Trades: 0 Trades: 0

QB Wilson 58 QB Mahomes 35 QB Mahomes 35 QB L. Jackson 52 QB L. Jackson 52

QB Newton 40 QB Garoppolo 35 QB Newton 40 QB Newton 40 QB Mayfield 11

RB Cook 23 RB McCaffery 46 RB McCaffery 46 RB Jacobs 52 RB McCaffery 46

RB Conner 7 RB Gurley 15 RB Conner 7 RB Mostert 53 RB Gurley 15

RB J. Robinson (+5) 13 RB J. Robinson (+5) 13 RB Fournette 2 RB Z. Moss 15 RB Lindsay 3

FB Scott, B. 8 FB Cohen 16 FB Scott, B. 8 FB Dobbins 17 FB Dobbins 17

WR J. Jones 43 WR T. Hill 21 WR Hopkins 51 WR Godwin 22 WR M. Thomas 8

WR Chark 15 WR Kupp 13 WR Allen, K. 13 WR Allen, K. 13 WR Kupp 13

WR Renfro (+5) 6 WR Johnson, Dio. 17 WR Edelman 20 WR Cobb (+5) 4 WR Brown, M. 29

TE Higbee 13 TE Kelce 22 TE Kelce 22 TE Andrews 30 TE Cook 24

K Lutz (18) K Tucker (17) K Butker 18 K Koo 28 K Zuerlein 8

DEF Steelers 18 DEF Ravens 23 DEF Eagles 11 DEF Ravens 23 DEF 49ers 4

W/C Sloman 19 W/C Sloman 19 W/C Bengals (7) W/C McKissic (3) W/C

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 10 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 273 TOTAL: 280 TOTAL: 273 TOTAL: 354 TOTAL: 230


